

Special case No.01/2021

Present: Subhayu Banerjee,
Judge Special Court, Malda.

27

dt. 24-07-24.

Perused the case record. To-day is fixed for I.O. report which is not yet received.

Fix 07-09-24 for submitting of I.O. report and further order.

Dict. By me,

Judge Special Court,
Malda.

Judge Special Court, Malda.