

Special Case No. 01/2021

Regd. No. 01/2021

CNR No. WBML01-000001-2021

Present: Shri Subhayu Banerjee,
Judge, Special Court, Malda.

Order No. 36

Dt. 10-12-2025

Today is fixed for I.O's report

Report of I.O. not yet received.

At the end of justice the case is adjourned.

To **13-01-2026** for I.O's report and further order.

Dictd. & Cortd.

by me

Judge, Special Court,
Malda

Judge, Special Court,
Malda

